
STONEY CREEK ESTATES HOMEOWNERS’ ASSOCIATION, INC.

Annual Meeting 

March 03, 2022 - 6:00 p.m. 

AGENDA 

I. Call to Order  Chuck Allen 

II. Introductions  Chuck Allen 
a. Board of Directors 
b. Young Management Group, Inc.  

III. Treasurer’s Report 
a. Review of 2021 Income & Expense  Adam Monard 
b. Presentation of 2022 Budget 

IV. President’s Report  
      a. Assessments 
      b. Violations - Boats, trailers, trash cans.  
      c. Architectural Request Process  

Chuck Allen 

V. Committee Introductions 
a. Landscape   
b. Architectural Review   
c.   Pool   
d.  Volunteers 

VI. Developer Updates   Travis Ruf 

VII. Homeowner Comments Chuck Allen 

VIII. Adjournment   Chuck Allen 











Budget 

Income

Association Dues 344,565.00

Late Fees 2,000.00

Miscellaneous 0.00

Initiation Fee 8,550.00

Pool/Clubhouse Rental 12,000.00

Reserve Transfer 0.00

Total Income 367,115.00

Expense

Management 28,800.00

Printing, Postage & Supplies 2,000.00

Legal 1,000.00

Taxes 310.00

Bank Fees 0.00

Website 500.00

Social 2,000.00

Bad Debt 0.00

Bank Loan Interest/Principal 64,400.40

99,010.40

Insurance 11,000.00

11,000.00

Clubhouse Cleaning Maint &Supplies 4,700.00

Electrical Repair/Lighting 1,000.00

Playground Repairs & Supplies 1,000.00

Fence Repairs & Supplies 0.00

6,700.00

Lawn & Plant Care Contract 61,500.00

Lawn & Plant Care Miscellaneous 9,000.00

Trees 2,000.00

Irrigation System 2,000.00

Holiday Lighting 860.00

Building Entry Monitoring 1,500.00

Signage 300.00

77,160.00

Pool Service Contract 26,100.00

Extended Open/Close 0.00

Pool backflow Testing 800.00

Pool Repair & Supplies 1,800.00

Pool Gate/Controlled Access 3,600.00

Pool License & Fees 775.00

Pool Furniture & Fixtures 10,876.35

Pool Ring/Secuirty 100.00

Pool internet 1,740.00

45,791.35

Electricity 12,000.00

Spire Gas 2,400.00

Water & Sewer 11,000.00

Trash Removal 97,812.00

123,212.00

Total Expense 362,873.75

Net Ordinary Income 4,241.25

Net Income 4,241.25

3rd Pool Loan 0.00

0.00

Net Income after Debt Reduction 4,241.25

2022 Operating Budget
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